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Cinderella:Cinderella:
The City of Tampa's Creative Arts Theatre Company PresentsThe City of Tampa's Creative Arts Theatre Company Presents

Monday, June 2, 11 am & 3 pm
Jan Kaminis Platt Regional Library

Thursday, June 5, 3 pm
Seminole Garden Center

Friday, June 6, 11 am
Riverview Public Library

Monday, June 9, 11 am
C. Blythe Andrews Jr. Public Library 

Wednesday, June 11 , 11 am             
Robert W. Saunders Sr. Public Library

Thursday, June 12, 10:30 am
Emanuel P. Johnson Recreation Center

Friday, June 13, 11 am
Town ‘N Country Regional Public Library

PERFORMANCESPERFORMANCES
AREARE

FREE!FREE!

Touring ScheduleTouring ScheduleTouring Schedule

  Call (813) 931-2154 for more information

Tampa International Fringe Festival*
Saturday, June 14, 11 am
The Commodore
811 E 7  Ave., Ybor City, FL 33602th

*FREE tickets can be reserved 
in advance, but you’re welcome 
to show up at the door!

Monday, June 16, 2 pm
Jackson Springs Community Center

Wednesday, June 18, 1:30 pm
Westchase Park & Recreation Center

Friday, June 20, 11 am & 3 pm
New Tampa Regional Library

Wednesday, June 25, 10 am
Gardenville Recreation Center

Tuesday, July 1, 10 am
Ruskin Park & Recreation Center

June 2-July 1

Hear ye, hear ye! The fancy dress ball for all

the kingdom is tonight! But wait, someone is

planning to steal the jewels during the big

event! Even if she doesn’t think she’s the

right girl for the job, Agent Cinderella is out to

stop it. This Cinderella learns to be brave, try

new things, and trust herself. Will she be able

to stop the thief? A gadget-giving fairy

godfather, a message that self-destructs, and

a secret plan to break into the castle are all a

part of this hilarious spoof on the classic

story. Best for ages 4 and up.


